Datum
11/19/2017
11/26/2017

12/3/2017
12/10/2017
12/17/2017

1/7/2018
1/21/2018
1/28/2018
2/4/2018

2/11/2018

2/18/2018

2/25/2018

Tijd

13:20
12:30
10:45
13:45
10:30
12:30
13:40
10:00
12:30
12:20
13:45
12:00

Thuis
VZK/Donkerbroek 2
DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6
OKO/BIES 4
DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6
LDODK/Rinsma Fashion 6
DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6
DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6
Lintjo 3

D0OS'46/KIOS (R) 6

Wez Handich/DOW 5
DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6

Wez Warber en Fluch 1

Uit

DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6
Lintjo 3

DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6

Wez Handich/DOW 5
D0OS'46/KIOS (R) 6

Wez Warber en Fluch 1
VZK/Donkerbroek 2
DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6
OKO/BIES 4
DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6
LDODK/Rinsma Fashion 6
DOS'46/KIOS (R) 6

Accommodatie
De Bongerd

De Eendracht
De Veste

De Eendracht
Kortezwaag

De Eendracht
De Eendracht
MFA Oldeberkoop
De Eendracht
Dunoard

De Eendracht
Cammingahal



Plaats
Haulerwijk
Nijeveen
Opende
Nijeveen
Gorredijk
Nijeveen
Nijeveen
Oldeberkoop
Nijeveen
Houtigehage
Nijeveen
Leeuwarden
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